

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos. 854-856/2005

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIRALAL & ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default dt. 3.5.2007)

Date: 26/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Kavita Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with office report on default dated 3-05-2007.

[POOJA ARORA] [VIJAY AGGARWAL]
COURT MASTER