

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 854-856 OF 2005  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIRALAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

Date: 30/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Criminal Appeal Nos.854-856/2005 - Service is complete.

Criminal Appeal No.856 of 2005 - Appellant to furnish latest and  
correct address of respondent and to take fresh steps to serve on  
the sole respondent within two weeks.

List the matter on 20th November, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar