

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 854-856 OF 2005

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HIRALAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 22/11/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As per report, service is complete. Documents have been filed.

However, no petition on behalf of the Respondent.

Let the appeal be listed before the Court as per rules.

(Shiveraj Kaur)
P.S. to Addl. Registrar

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master